Creda
Aluminium
Radiator
For more information on Creda Aluminium Radiator please;
call +353 1 842 4833
email salesireland@glendimplex.com
visit www.glendimplexireland.com
Tried and tested technology

The integrated timer gives you complete 24/7 flexibility over your heating, resulting
in greater efficiency and reduced costs.
LCD Display
With the graphic temperature indication panel, temperature recognition couldn’t be
easier. The four distinct colour displays allow you to identify the temperature setting
at a glance.
Eco-Start
Saves you energy when heating up a room. This anticipatory control feature is
a self-learning, delayed start function. It learns the heat loss characteristics of a
room. It then calculates how long the heater needs to run to reach the desired
target temperature based on factors such as room size, heat losses and the
prevailing weather.
Models & Specifications
Models
Model No. Output kW Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Weight (kg)
CAR033 0.33 570 348 85 6.8
CAR050 0.50 570 508 85 9.5
CAR075 0.75 570 588 85 10.9
CAR100 1.00 570 668 85 12.3
CAR150 1.50 570 908 85 16.3
CAR200 2.00 570 1068 85 19.1
Technical details
CONTROLS
» 7°C – 26°C (can be increased to 32°C by user)
» 7-day integrated programmable timer